OFFICE
First Selectman

Selectman

Town Clerk

Town Treasurer

Tax Collector

Board of Finance

Full Term

Board of Finance

To Fill Vacancy for 2 Years

Board of Finance

November 5, 2013 Municipal Election Results

CANDIDATE

R
D

R

D

R

To Fill Vacancy for 4 Years D

Board of Finance Alternates R

Board of Education

Board of Assessment
Appeals

Planning Commission

Planning Commission
Alternates

Zoning Commission

Zoning Board of Appeals

Library Directors

Absentee
Rejected Absentees
Total

Total Eligible Voters
Total Voted At Polls

Total Voted by Absentee

Percentage Voted
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Susan Chapman
Michael T. Gill

Kim D. Hanson

Pamela J. Dohan
Pamela J. Dohan

Philip A. Cammarano
Philip A. Cammarano

Kerrie Hess Greening
Kerrie Hess Greening

Michael J. Cammarota
Jane E. Landers

Leroy D. Blackwell
Thomas B. Quigley

John E. Hodge
Keith Landa

Stephen J. Brown
Brian B. Shea
Cheryl D. Reedy
Peter S. Hearty

Kevin T. Hearty

Susan M. Starr

Peter A. Ohring

Jay Voss

Amy Butterfield-Tozzo

Edward M. Glanz

Cynthia G. Ross-Zweig
Lisa Deldin

Nicole Sanches

John M. Apple
Joseph DePaul
Patrick Hearty
Leslie Siegel

Laurie Landa
Mary-Louise Taylor

TERM
11/19/13-11/17/15

11/19/13-11/17/15

01/06/14-01/01/18

11/19/13-11/17/15

11/19/13-11221/17

11/19/13-11/19/19

11/05/13-11/17/15

11/05/13-1121/17

11/05/13-11/03/15

11/19/13-11/21/17

11/19/13-11/21/17

11/19/13-11/21/17

11/05/13-11/03/15

11/19/13-11/19/19

11/19/13-11/21/17

11/19/13-11/21/17

CENTRAL_

DISTRICT DISTRICT COUNTING
108" 138"  ABSENTEES
1514 236 51
1022 186 53
1733 279 61
1544 227 60
841 165 44
1537 231 57
838 161 41
1523 228 58
838 165 42
1755 275 72
1159 206 60
1432 214 62
943 180 40
1470 233 57
967 159 45
1329 214 56
1613 257 66
1401 230 70
1159 197 54
1627 255 65
1625 256 66
1224 205 56
1255 211 60
1314 248 55
1526 258 71
1405 251 66
1138 202 67
1294 235 75
1328 241 61
1347 238 58
1404 247 64
956 170 54
1387 260 76
1357 263 74

TOTAL

1801
1261

2073

1831
1050

1825
1040

1809
1045

2102
1425

1708
1163

1760
1171

1599
1936
1701
1410

1947
1947
1485
1526
1617

1855

1722
1407

1604

1630
1643
1715
1180

1723
1694

CENTRAL COUNTING TOTAL

DISTRICT DISTRICT

108" 138"
8106 1463
2566 426
98 13

32% 29%

111
0
111

TOTAL

9569
2992
111
31%




